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VAT

Deriving a group

psychic

apparatus and 4
typology of
group mental
states from
Bion"s group,

dynamics.

2010

2010

2010

2009

15 1-8

37 85-100

1 7-11

37
85-100




When Bion meets
Durkheim: A
psychoanalytic
contribution to
the
understanding of
"suicide"

Bion

2009

2009

2009

2009

14 9-25
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